. Coaches:
Elmira

(B) JV Bowling e Tim Crout, Head Coach

LEAGUE
OPPONENTS ?I-I'-WA;T $I'\I:IIDE LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Nov 27, 2023 Mon Regular Season Horseheads I?’ICIO I(i:l\(jlo Dixie Lanes L
@ Maine- 3:40 6:00
Nov 29, 2023 Wed Regular Season Endwell PM PM TBD L
Corning- 3:40 6:00 ...
Dec 4, 2023 Mon Regular Season Painted Post PM PM Dixie Lanes L
Regular Season @ Johnson  3:40 6:00
Dec 6, 2023 Wed 5.0 W City PM PM TBD L
@ Union- 3:40 6:00
Dec 11, 2023 Mon Regular Season Endicott PM PM TBD L
Dec 13, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Vestal I?’ICIO I(i:l\(jlo Midway Lanes L
. 3:40 6:00 Ripics Carousel
Dec 18, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Binghamton PM PM  Lanes L
3:40 6:00 Crystal Lanes
Jan 4, 2024 Thu  Regular Season Horseheads PM  PM  Bowling Alley L
Regular Season (STAC 10:30 .
Jan 6, 2024 Sat Tournament) @ TBD AM Midway Lanes L
Jan 8, 2024 Mon Regular Season Maine-Endwell ?,IC'IO gﬁo Dixie Lanes L
@ Corning- 3:40 6:00 Crystal Lanes
Jan 10, 2024 Wed  Regular Season Painted Post PM  PM  Bowling Alley L
. . 3:40 6:00 ~...
Jan 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season Union-Endicott PM PM Dixie Lanes L
Regular Season . 3:40 6:00 ...
Jan 22, 2024 Mon 5.0 W Johnson City PM PM Dixie Lanes L
Jan 29, 2024 Mon Regular Season Vestal 3:40  6:00 Dixie Lanes L
PM PM
Feb 1, 2024 Thu Regular Season Binghamton ?,IC'IO gﬁo Dixie Lanes L
Regular Season (STAC 3:00 .
Feb 5, 2024 Mon Championship) @ TBD PM Midway Lanes L
Feb 12, 2024 Mon Scrimmage Corning- 3:40 Dixie Lanes L

Painted Post PM
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